EL

SC Rusel 1983 e. V.

1983El/

Name Rosi Trissler

Telefon 09903 942303

Handy 0160 96757988

Email rosi.trissler@sc-rusel.de
Website: www.sc-rusel.de
Facebook: www.facbook.com/scrusel

Mitgliedschaft beim SC Rusel

Jahresbeitrag:

o Erwachsene:

o Jugendliche (14 — 17 Jahre):
o Kinder (4 — 13 Jahre):

o Kleinkinder:

Aufnahmegeblihr:

o einmalig je Familie

Schi-/Snowboardkurse
o Schikurs

o Snowboardkurs

18,00
10,00
5,00

0,00

€ 10,00

€ 30,00 (ein Tag € 25,00)

€ 30,00
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